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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 05/28/22      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

              Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena-Moab, UT, Moab, UT             

                                              B4B  Open-Saturday               

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.446 $426.00         Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   2nd 15.461 $319.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

   3rd 15.472 $213.00         Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   4th 15.479 $106.00         Morgan Cook on Sturdy Legs of Stone           

  5th 15.535                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   6th 15.566                 Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   7th 15.589                 Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

   8th 15.635                 Brittany Brabec on Rolex                      

   9th 15.641                 Shelby Wilson on Trendy Cat                   

  10th 15.656                 Jessica Miller on Spencer                     

  11th 15.675                 CeCe Martin on Nobodys Bubba                  

  12th 15.676                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

  13th 15.691                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

  14th 15.726                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

  15th 15.752                 Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

  16th 15.868                 Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

  17th 15.871                 Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.952 $365.00         Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

   2nd 15.955 $274.00         Brynley Osborn on Stormy Dawn Badger          

   3rd 16.021 $182.00         Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   4th 16.028 $ 91.00         Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

   5th 16.034                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

   6th 16.138                 Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

  7th 16.185                 Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                 

   8th 16.206                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

  9th 16.242                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash              

  10th 16.251                 Darayll Joe on Tramous Colonel                

  11th 16.298                 Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee              

  12th 16.339                 Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                      

  13th 16.371                 Joetta Karsten on Dont Jack With Fame         

  14th 16.375                 Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame            

  15th 16.383                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

  16th 16.403                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

  17th 16.409                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

  18th 16.417                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

  19th 16.429                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.466 $243.00         Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  



   2nd 16.490 $182.00         Tamy Jaramillo on JL Famous Johnny            

   3rd 16.498 $122.00         Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   4th 16.515 $ 61.00         Jessica Miller on Cisco                       

   5th 16.631                 Kaylyn Watson on Folly's Confederate          

   6th 16.641                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine               

   7th 16.662                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

   8th 16.663                 Rachel Huerkamp on Straight up Streaking      

   9th 16.770                 CeCe Martin on Dally                          

  10th 16.788                 Darayll Joe on CWK A Special Dash             

  11th 16.884                 Mary Satterfield on True Blue Ditto           

  12th 16.898                 Lacylynn Atkins on Jo B Jazzin                

  13th 16.900                 Wendy Brandt on Special Style Rocket          

  14th 16.926                 Jessica Miller on Strike A Dry Corona         

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.090 $182.00         Lacylynn Atkins on Dos Tacos                  

   2nd 17.097 $137.00         Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

   3rd 17.186 $ 91.00         Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                  

   4th 17.309 $ 46.00         Jill Phelps on Smoken Broken Record (Milly)   

   5th 17.410                 Danielle Hoch on Babe                         

   6th 17.557                 Abby Zellar on Gold Fire Flit                 

   7th 17.697                 Jemma Karsten on Rainy Day Habit              

   8th 17.890                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   9th 18.262                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

  10th 18.675                 Braylee Blasdel on Denny                      

  11th 19.033                 Maci Halls on Mexicalli Kartel                

  12th 19.944                 Estelle Syrkes on Nightmare                   

  13th 21.052                 Dakota Dull on IMA                            

N/T    400.000                Monica Smith on MS Willy B Famous             

N/T    400.000                Chevelle Reed on Bar Diamond Quirt            

N/T    400.000                Danielle Hoch on Mac                          

N/T    415.493                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip (Pipp

N/T    415.542                Grace Rooks on Chicks Shawnee Bug             

N/T    415.969                Sarianna Vale on SJ Lil Maserati              

N/T    416.159                Braylee Blasdel on Tre Montana Ledoux         

N/T    416.325                Tate Ford on Tinkerbell                       

N/T    416.766                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    416.911                Brittany Brook on Zippy                       

N/T    419.009                Paya Maughan on Flower                        

N/T    423.178                Deana Linn on Frenchmanslittledance           

N/T    427.380                Jayde Blake on Electra                        

                                                B4B  Jackpot-Saturday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.566 $116.00         Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   2nd 15.589 $ 87.00         Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

   3rd 15.635 $ 58.00         Brittany Brabec on Rolex                      

   4th 15.675 $ 29.00         CeCe Martin on Nobodys Bubba                  

   5th 15.691                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           



   6th 15.752                 Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

   7th 15.871                 Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   8th 15.955                 Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

Tie    15.955                 Brynley Osborn on Stormy Dawn Badger          

  10th 16.021                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

  11th 16.028                 Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

  12th 16.166                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

 13th 16.251                 Darayll Joe on Tramous Colonel                

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.298 $ 99.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee              

   2nd 16.339 $ 74.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                      

   3rd 16.383 $ 50.00         Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

   4th 16.403 $ 25.00         Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   5th 16.417                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   6th 16.429                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   7th 16.466                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

   8th 16.490                 Tamy Jaramillo on JL Famous Johnny            

   9th 16.498                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

  10th 16.631                 Kaylyn Watson on Folly's Confederate          

  11th 16.662                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

  12th 16.769                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

  13th 16.770                 CeCe Martin on Dally                          

  14th 16.788                 Darayll Joe on CWK A Special Dash             

                                                                               

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.111 $ 66.00         Sawyer Bolton on Tax Day Grey                 

   2nd 17.161 $ 50.00         Payton Kirkwood on Pracilla                   

   3rd 17.186 $ 33.00         Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                  

   4th 17.204 $ 17.00         CeCe Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic             

   5th 17.466                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.890 $ 50.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   2nd 18.364 $ 37.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   3rd 18.817 $ 25.00         Dakota Halliday on Pepper                     

   4th 21.415 $ 12.00         Jayde Blake on Electra                        

   5th 24.993                 Delane Davis on Hercules                      

N/T    400.000                Chevelle Reed on Bar Diamond Quirt            

N/T    400.000                Dakota Dull on Sadie                          

N/T    400.000                Brittany Brook on Zippy                       

N/T    400.000                Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

N/T    416.964                Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

N/T    419.008                Paya Maughan on Flower                        

N/T    423.178                Deana Linn on Frenchmanslittledance           

                                      B4B Novice 3D  Novice-Saturday             

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.417 $ 98.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            



   2nd 16.663 $ 75.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Straight up Streaking      

   3rd 16.705 $ 55.00         Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

   4th 17.061                 Jill Jenson on Pablo                          

   5th 17.161                 Payton Kirkwood on Pracilla                   

   6th 17.204                 CeCe Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic             

   7th 17.331                 Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.800 $ 76.00         Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

   2nd 17.890 $ 58.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   3rd 18.255 $ 43.00         Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

   4th 18.284                 Dakota Halliday on Pepper                     

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.699 $ 44.00         Courtney McCracken on Dineros French Money    

   2nd 19.083 $ 33.00         Rori Cresto on Lily                           

   3rd 19.199 $ 24.00         Mia Kimmerle on Goose                         

  4th 19.353                 Estelle Syrkes on Nightmare                   

   5th 21.089                 Charley Carter on Badger                      

   6th 26.668                 Delane Davis on Hercules                      

   7th 29.639                 Dakota Dull on Sadie                          

   8th 36.055                 Dixie Lessner on Helicopter                   

N/T    400.000                Mady Masias on Nicely Dunn Playboy            

N/T    400.000                Jill Phelps on Smoken Broken Record (Milly)   

N/T    416.200                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    417.867                Amber Moore on Bar Money for Corona           

N/T    418.594                Paya Maughan on Flower                        

N/T    421.251                Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

N/T    423.330                Rowan Cresto on Lily                          

N/T    427.380                Jayde Blake on Electra                        

                                          B4B  4D  Open-Sunday                

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.237 $403.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

   2nd 15.312 $302.00         Trudy Peterson on Shiners Quick Lena          

   3rd 15.380 $202.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

   4th 15.525 $101.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   5th 15.564                 Sarianna Vale on SJ Lil Maserati              

   6th 15.629                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

   7th 15.630                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

   8th 15.633                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   9th 15.639                 Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.739 $346.00         Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

   2nd 15.743 $259.00         Shelby Wilson on Trendy Cat                   

   3rd 15.765 $173.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   4th 15.830 $ 86.00         Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                 

   5th 15.866                 Morgan Cook on Sturdy Legs of Stone           



   6th 15.921                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   7th 15.926                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

  8th 15.927                 Brittany Brook on Zippy                       

   9th 15.941                 Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                  

  10th 15.947                 Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee              

  11th 16.052                 Lacylynn Atkins on Dos Tacos                  

 12th 16.060                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

  13th 16.066                 Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                      

  14th 16.113                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

  15th 16.121                 Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame            

  16th 16.171                 Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

Tie    16.171                 CeCe Martin on Nobodys Bubba                  

  18th 16.181                 CeCe Martin on Dally                          

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.253 $230.00         Joetta Karsten on Dont Jack With Fame         

   2nd 16.293 $173.00         Tamy Jaramillo on JL Famous Johnny            

   3rd 16.509 $115.00         Darayll Joe on CWK A Special Dash             

   4th 16.517 $ 58.00         Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

  5th 16.628                 Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

  6th 16.651                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

   7th 16.664                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   8th 16.690                 Sarah LeValley on Lovely Diamond Romp         

                                                                               

                              4D Placings                                  

  1st 16.807 $173.00         Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

   2nd 16.900 $130.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   3rd 16.913 $ 86.00         Mary Satterfield on True Blue Ditto           

   4th 17.142 $ 43.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   5th 17.372                 Payton Kirkwood on Pracilla                   

   6th 17.461                 Jessica Miller on Strike A Dry Corona         

   7th 17.930                 Danielle Hoch on Mac                          

   8th 18.932                 Maci Halls on Mexicalli Kartel                

   9th 19.001                 Monica Smith on MS Willy B Famous             

N/T    400.000                Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

N/T    400.000                Jessica Miller on Cisco                       

N/T    400.000                Danielle Hoch on Babe                         

N/T    415.127                Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

N/T    415.309                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip (Pipp

N/T    415.472                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

N/T    415.537                Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy          

N/T    415.615                Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

N/T    415.623                Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

N/T    415.649                Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

N/T    415.867                Chevelle Reed on Bar Diamond Quirt            

N/T    416.037                Jessica Miller on Spencer                     

N/T    416.064                Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

N/T    416.147                Brynley Osborn on Stormy Dawn Badger          

N/T    416.222                Darayll Joe on Tramous Colonel                



N/T    416.273                Tate Ford on Tinkerbell                       

N/T    416.333                Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

N/T    416.369                Rachel Huerkamp on Straight up Streaking      

N/T    416.404                Lacylynn Atkins on Jo B Jazzin                

N/T    416.508                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    416.631                Wendy Brandt on Special Style Rocket          

N/T    416.642                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    416.824                Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

N/T    416.837                Jemma Karsten on Rainy Day Habit              

N/T    416.906                Kaylyn Watson on Folly's Confederate          

N/T    417.286                Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

N/T    421.525                Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

N/T    423.028                Jayde Blake on Electra                        

                                             B4B  Jackpot-Sunday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.237 $121.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

   2nd 15.312 $ 91.00         Trudy Peterson on Shiners Quick Lena          

   3rd 15.525 $ 60.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   4th 15.629 $ 30.00         Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

   5th 15.739                 Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

   6th 15.765                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   7th 15.926                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   8th 15.927                 Brittany Brook on Zippy                       

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.941 $104.00         Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                  

   2nd 15.947 $ 78.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee              

   3rd 16.066 $ 52.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                      

   4th 16.113 $ 26.00         Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

   5th 16.171                 Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

Tie    16.171                 CeCe Martin on Nobodys Bubba                  

   7th 16.181                 CeCe Martin on Dally                          

   8th 16.236                 Monica Smith on MS Willy B Famous             

   9th 16.293                 Tamy Jaramillo on JL Famous Johnny            

  10th 16.414                 Locklyn Galley on Wizard                      

  11th 16.509                 Darayll Joe on CWK A Special Dash             

  12th 16.517                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

  1st 16.651 $ 69.00         Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

  2nd 16.664 $ 52.00         Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   3rd 16.736 $ 35.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   4th 16.807 $ 17.00         Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

  5th 16.900                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   6th 16.965                 Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

   7th 17.142                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   8th 17.177                 Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

   9th 17.257                 Michelle Spor on Cisco                        



                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.337 $ 52.00         CeCe Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic             

   2nd 17.372 $ 39.00         Payton Kirkwood on Pracilla                   

  3rd 17.838 $ 26.00         Dakota Halliday on Pepper                     

   4th 21.857 $ 13.00         Jayde Blake on Electra                        

N/T    400.000                Dakota Dull on Sadie                          

N/T    415.127                Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

N/T    415.537                Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy          

N/T    415.615                Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

N/T    415.623                Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

N/T    415.867                Chevelle Reed on Bar Diamond Quirt            

N/T    416.147                Brynley Osborn on Stormy Dawn Badger          

N/T    416.222                Darayll Joe on Tramous Colonel                

N/T    416.333                Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

N/T    416.559                Lantry Galley on Hooey                        

N/T    416.642                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    416.906                Kaylyn Watson on Folly's Confederate          

N/T    432.126                Loudyn Galley on Promise                      

                               B4B Novice 3D  Novice-Sunday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.765 $ 80.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   2nd 16.176 $ 61.00         Charlotte Kasten on Runnin Renegade           

   3rd 16.384 $ 45.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   4th 16.436                 Jill Jenson on Pablo                          

   5th 16.717                 Amber Moore on Bar money 4 corona             

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

  1st 17.142 $ 62.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   2nd 17.177 $ 48.00         Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

   3rd 17.337 $ 35.00         CeCe Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic             

   4th 17.372                 Payton Kirkwood on Pracilla                   

   5th 17.492                 Dakota Halliday on Pepper                     

   6th 17.734                 Courtney McCracken on Dineros French Money    

                                                                               

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.494 $ 35.00         Rori Cresto on Lily                           

 2nd 18.893 $ 27.00         Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

   3rd 21.437 $ 20.00         Charley Carter on Badger                      

   4th 24.528                 Dakota Dull on Sadie                          

   5th 24.735                 Rynn Reams on Grey Mare                       

N/T    400.000                Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

N/T    400.000                Amber Moore on Bar Money for Corona           

N/T    416.369                Rachel Huerkamp on Straight up Streaking      

N/T    421.539                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    422.604                Rowan Cresto on Lily                          

N/T    423.028                Jayde Blake on Electra                        



                                                   B4B  Open-Monday                

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.026 $342.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 15.325 $256.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   3rd 15.388 $171.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   4th 15.427 $ 85.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   5th 15.440                 Morgan Cook on Sturdy Legs of Stone           

                                                                               

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.536 $293.00         Tess Younger on Choya                         

   2nd 15.648 $220.00         Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   3rd 15.658 $146.00         Jessica Miller on Spencer                     

   4th 15.662 $ 73.00         Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

   5th 15.719                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

   6th 15.734                 Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

  7th 15.746                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

   8th 15.747                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

  9th 15.790                 Chevelle Reed on Bar Diamond Quirt            

  10th 15.794                 Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

  11th 15.800                 Shelby Wilson on Trendy Cat                   

  12th 15.941                 Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                 

  13th 15.953                 Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

  14th 16.024                 Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.032 $195.00         Lacylynn Atkins on Dos Tacos                  

   2nd 16.043 $146.00         Jessica Miller on Strike A Dry Corona         

   3rd 16.099 $ 98.00         Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                  

   4th 16.123 $ 49.00         Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   5th 16.224                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   6th 16.233                 Rachel Huerkamp on Straight up Streaking      

   7th 16.260                 CeCe Martin on Dally                          

   8th 16.268                 Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

  9th 16.333                 Lacylynn Atkins on Jo B Jazzin                

  10th 16.340                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

  11th 16.347                 Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

  12th 16.348                 Monica Smith on MS Willy B Famous             

  13th 16.389                 Tate Ford on Tinkerbell                       

  14th 16.413                 Brynley Osborn on Stormy Dawn Badger          

  15th 16.459                 Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame            

  16th 16.481                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

  17th 16.504                 Mary Satterfield on True Blue Ditto           

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.678 $146.00         CeCe Martin on Nobodys Bubba                  

   2nd 16.705 $110.00         Lori Corzine on Namgis D139                   

   3rd 16.865 $ 73.00         Michelle Spor on Cisco                        

   4th 16.928 $ 37.00         Jemma Karsten on Rainy Day Habit              

   5th 17.042                 Sarah LeValley on Lovely Diamond Romp         



   6th 17.046                 Wendy Brandt on Special Style Rocket          

   7th 17.071                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   8th 17.073                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

  9th 17.103                 Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

  10th 17.340                 Payton Kirkwood on Pracilla                   

  11th 17.448                 Maci Halls on Mexicalli Kartel                

  12th 17.493                 Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

  13th 17.578                 Danielle Hoch on Babe                         

 14th 18.253                 Abby Zellar on Gold Fire Flit                 

  15th 18.289                 Danielle Hoch on Mac                          

  16th 18.660                 Mandy Rush on Down n The Firewater            

N/T    415.184                Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

N/T    415.447                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

N/T    415.637                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip (Pipp

N/T    415.769                Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

N/T    416.191                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

N/T    416.324                Brittany Brabec on Rolex                      

N/T    416.517                Brittany Brabec on Frenchie                   

N/T    416.943                Brittany Brook on Zippy                       

N/T    420.453                Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

                                              B4B  Jackpot-Monday               

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.026 $ 81.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 15.427 $ 61.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   3rd 15.536 $ 41.00         Tess Younger on Choya                         

   4th 15.719 $ 20.00         Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.790 $ 70.00         Chevelle Reed on Bar Diamond Quirt            

   2nd 15.794 $ 52.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

   3rd 15.953 $ 35.00         Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

  4th 16.022 $ 17.00         CeCe Martin on Nobodys Bubba                  

   5th 16.099                 Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                  

   6th 16.123                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   7th 16.224                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   8th 16.260                 CeCe Martin on Dally                          

   9th 16.340                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

  10th 16.413                 Brynley Osborn on Stormy Dawn Badger          

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

  1st 16.481 $ 47.00         Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

   2nd 16.740 $ 35.00         Lori Corzine on Namgis D139                   

  3rd 17.071 $ 23.00         Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   4th 17.073 $ 12.00         Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

   5th 17.103                 Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

                                                                               

                             4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.196 $ 35.00         Dakota Halliday on Pepper                     



  2nd 17.340 $ 26.00         Payton Kirkwood on Pracilla                   

  3rd 17.457 $ 17.00         CeCe Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic             

   4th 17.582 $  9.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

  5th 18.410                 Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

   6th 22.513                 Dakota Dull on Sadie                          

N/T    415.184                Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

N/T    416.324                Brittany Brabec on Rolex                      

N/T    416.517                Brittany Brabec on Frenchie                   

N/T    416.943                Brittany Brook on Zippy                       

N/T    420.256                Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

N/T    420.279                Jayde Blake on Electra                        

                                              B4B 3D  Novice -Monday                 

                              1D Placings                                  

  1st 15.427 $ 73.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   2nd 16.233 $ 56.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Straight up Streaking      

   3rd 16.368 $ 41.00         Jill Jenson on Pablo                          

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.553 $ 56.00         Charlotte Kasten on Runnin Renegade           

  2nd 16.705 $ 43.00         Lori Corzine on Namgis D139                   

  3rd 16.774 $ 32.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   4th 16.853                 Courtney McCracken on Dineros French Money    

   5th 17.046                 Dakota Halliday on Pepper                     

   6th 17.103                 Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

   7th 17.340                 Payton Kirkwood on Pracilla                   

                                                                               

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.457 $ 32.00         CeCe Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic             

  2nd 17.493 $ 25.00         Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

  3rd 17.686 $ 18.00         Amber Moore on Bar Money for Corona           

   4th 18.623                 Rori Cresto on Lily                           

   5th 21.231                 Charley Carter on Badger                      

   6th 22.107                 Dakota Dull on Sadie                          

   7th 22.702                 Rynn Reams on Grey Mare                       

   8th 25.254                 Rowan Cresto on Lily                          

N/T    421.365                Jayde Blake on Electra                        

N/T    423.356                Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       


